Presiding Commissioner CAMDEN CQ I TE,COMMISSION Ist District Commissioner

Ike Skelton 1 Coﬁ‘t Circle N\T\%,’.*Sulte #1 James Gohagan
Commission Clerk Camﬂenton Missotiri 65020 2nd District Commissioner
Rowland Todd Don Williams
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2025 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 20
Lincoln’s Birthday Wednesday February 12
President’s Day Monday February 17
Good Friday Friday April 18
Truman Day Thursday & Friday May 8 &9
Memorial Day Monday May 26
independence Day Friday July 4

Labor Day Monday September 1
Columbus Day Monday October 13
Veterans Day Tuesday November 11
Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday November 27 & 28

Christmas Eve

Christmas

Close at Noon Wednesday

Thursday & Friday

December 24

December 25 & 26

*Please be advised that the week of Christmas is a payroll week*
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